Children’s menu
served Monday-Friday midday - 2.30pm

The

Saturday and Sunday midday-3.30pm
Daily 6-8.30pm

Snacks

Mains

Desserts

Healthy
Bonus

Cheese and apple VG

Hummus and carrot sticks Ve G

Holkham beef hot dog and French fries
Cheese omelette with garden salad VG
Penne pastain cheese sauce VG
Grilled fish and new potatoes G

Grilled chicken with French fries G
Roast beef (available Sunday only)

Roast porkloin (available Sunday lunch only)

Almond beignet with spiced apple compote and
vanilla custard Ve

Victoria

4.00
3.75

9.25
8.50
8.50
10.25
10.25
11.00
11.00

7.00

Chocolate brownie and salted caramelice cream VG 6.50

Blackberry mess VG 6.00
Ice cream VG 3.00
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate and hazelnut per scoop
A side of mixed vegetables is available free of charge

with any children’s meal. Eat them all up and you’ll get

a free fruit salad too.

\/ Dishes are suitable for vegetarians For additional dietary or allergen
\/e Dishes are suitable for vegans information please ask a member

G Dishes are gluten free of the team.
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